
AUTO-SPLITTER 
 
 
 
 
 
ANGLE HEAD MODEL - “Rental Rates” 
 

A/F Nut Range Single * 
Model 

Duo ** 
Model Model 

 
Duo / Trio 

 
Inches MM 

Daily Rate $ 
Weekly Rate $ 
Monthly Rate $ 

Chisel # 
& Price 

$ 

Suggested 
AUTO-TORQ 
Power Units 

AS100  
 1/2 9/16 5/8 
 11/16 3/4 13/16 
 7/8 15/16 1 

13 – 24 
      30.00 
      85.00 
    255.00 

N/A B88046 
70.00 

AS105AH 
 5/8 3/4 7/8 
 15/16 1-1/16 1-1/8 
 1-1/4 1-5/16 1-7/16

16 – 36 
      95.00 
    265.00 
    795.00 

AS200AH 
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 1-7/16 1-1/2 1-5/8 
 1-11/16 1-13/16 1-7/8 
 2 

36 – 51 
 90.00 
 275.00 
 825.00 

   164.00 
   492.00 
1,476.00 

B94057 
130.00 

100H 
105A 
115E 
150H 
150F 
205A 
215E 

AS204AH 
 1-13/16 1-7/8 2 
 2-1/16 2-3/16 2-1/4 
 2-3/8 

46 – 60 
 170.00 
 515.00 
 1,545.00 

AS210AH 
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 2-3/16 2-1/4 2-3/8 
 2-7/16 2-9/16 2-5/8 
 2-3/4 

57 – 70 
 190.00 
 565.00 
 1,695.00 

 
   270.00 
   811.00 
2,433.00 

B92031 
300.00 

105A 
115E 
150H 
150F 
205A 
215E 

AS308AH 
 2-3/4 2-13/16 2-15/16
 3 3-1/8 3-3/8 
 3-1/2 

70 – 89 
 265.00 
 790.00 
 2,370.00 

AS314AH 
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 3-1/8 3-3/8 3-1/2 
 3-3/4 3-7/8 79 – 98 

 285.00 
 850.00 
 2,550.00 

 446.00 
   1,337.00 
   4,011.00 

A92032 
515.00 

105A 
115E 
150H 
150F 
205A 
215E 

 
All models have a maximum operating pressure of 10,000 PSI. 
 
* Each AUTO-SPLITTER model is rented with hydraulic cylinder, housing, set of allen keys, spacer set; 
       all packaged in a rugged steel tool box. 
 
** AS-DUO models include 2 housings, 2 sets of spacers, 1 set of allen keys, 1 common hydraulic cylinder; 
       all packaged in a rugged steel tool box. 
 

Rental rates do not include chisels.  Chisels are consumable items and are sold separately. 
 

Prices subject to change without notice. 
Standard Terms and Conditions apply. 
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